37

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continued.
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CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 28—continued.
TereeraPH OFFICE, AUCKLAND—
22 Telegraphists, 1 at £325, 1 at £230, 2 at £180, 1 at
£175,3 at £165, 3 at £lo5 2 at £1oO 2 at £145
1 at £135 3 at £120 1 at £llO 1 at £105 1 at £95
5 Counter Clerks, 2 at £165 1atb £llo 1 at £110 1 at
£50 .
Despatch Clerk
Exchange Clerk
14 Messengers, 2 at £42, 1 at £4:O 2 at £38 9 at £36
Sub-Offices—
*Alexandra—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Avondale—
Postmaster (also Railway 8/ per diem) ...
*Cambridge—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Cadet
Messenger
*Coromandel—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) ves
Letter Carrier and Messenger
*Dargaville—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Drury—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
#*Hamilton—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Cadet
Messenger
*Helensville—
Clerk and Telegraphist (also Registrar of Births, &ec.)
#*Hokianga—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Huntly—
Postmaster (also Railway £120) v
*Kamo—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Kawakawa—
Postmaster (also Reglstrar of Births &ec., and In-
surance Agent) . .
Cadet
*Kihikihi—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Manukau Heads—
Telegraphist and Lineman
*Mercer—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Mongonui—
Postmaster (also Deputy Reglstxar of Births &e., and
Insurance Agent)
#*Newton—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger .
Newmarket—
Telegraphist (also Railway £50)

Messenger

1883-84.

3,445
605
160
115
524
187

11
245
90
42

184
60

164
88

172
267
90
38
115
180
20
175
223
90
130
150

169

155

217
38

60
36

# Combined Post and Telegraph 0ﬁices are dlstmgmshed by an asberisk.
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