Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

tem.			1883-84.	
		-		
			£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—conti	inued.		
	VOTE No. 28—continued.			
9	TELEGRAPH OFFICE, AUCKLAND— 22 Telegraphists, 1 at £325, 1 at £230, 2 at £180, 1 at £175, 3 at £165, 3 at £155, 2 at £150, 2 at £145,			
10	1 at £135, 3 at £120, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £95 5 Counter Clerks, 2 at £165, 1 at £115, 1 at £110, 1 at			
	£50		605	
11	Despatch Clerk		160	
12	Exchange Clerk		115	
13	14 Messengers, 2 at £42, 1 at £40, 2 at £38, 9 a Sub-Offices—	1 æ30	524	
	*Alexandra—			
14	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Avondale—		187	
15	Postmaster (also Railway 8/ per diem) *Cambridge—		11	
16	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)		245	
17	Cadet		90	
18	Messenger		42	
	*Coromandel—	1		
$\frac{19}{20}$	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Letter Carrier and Messenger		184 60	
~	*Dargaville—			
21	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)		164	
22	Messenger		38	
	*Drury—		1 = 0	
23	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)		172	
n 4	*Hamilton—		267	
24 25	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Cadet		90	
$25 \\ 26$	70.00		38	
20	Messenger *Helensville—			
27	Clerk and Telegraphist (also Registrar of Birt	hs, &c.)	115	
2 8	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) *Huntly—		180	
29	Postmaster (also Railway £120)		20	
00	*Kamo—		175	
30	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) *Kawakawa—	•••	175	
31	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., a	ind In-		
J.	surance Agent)		223	
3 2	Cadet	•••	90	
	*Kihikihi—	}		
33	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)		130	
٠.	Manukau Heads—	j	150	
34	Telegraphist and Lineman *Mercer—	•••	150	
35	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)		169	
	*Mongonui-			
36	Postmaster (also Deputy Registrar of Births of Insurance Agent)	te., and	155	
	*Newton—			
37	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	•••	217	
38	Messenger	•••	38	
00	Newmarket—		eo	
39 40	Telegraphist (also Railway £50)	•••	60 36	
40	Messenger	••• '		